Table S6. Individual proteins populate discrete regions of parameter space.  Table shows fraction of points that overlap between each protein.  Non-zero values are bold.  
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	ttRNH
	Anc3
	Anc2
	Anc1
	AncA
	AncC
	AncD
	ecRNH

	ttRNH
	1.000
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Anc3
	0.000
	1.000
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Anc2
	0.000
	0.000
	1.000
	
	
	
	
	

	Anc1
	0.000
	0.000
	0.003
	1.000
	
	
	
	

	AncA
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	1.000
	
	
	

	AncC
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	1.000
	
	

	AncD
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.004
	1.000
	

	ecRNH
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.005
	1.000
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